BID REGISTER / EVALUATION REPORT / ADJUDICATION / PROCUREMENT APPROVAL ‘

NOTICENO: | 732017 [DESCRIPTION: | [ Consultant for Electrification of Households at Wards
User Department Representative Technical - Mr. L Tobben

DATE ADVERTISED: 09/06/2017

DATE - MUNICIPAL WEB-SITE 09/06/2017 MEDIA USED (List
DATE - MUNICIPAL NOTICE BOARI 0s/05/2017 names of
DATE - CIDB WEB-SITE n/a newspapers)

21 Day Notice

DATE COMPULSARY SITE MEETIN( 20/06/2017 and 30/06/2017 ATTENDANCE REGISTER OF MEETING

TENDER DEPOSITO PAYABLE DEPOSITO REVENUE VOTE
EXPENDITURE VOTE 4700/P697/4117 BUDGETED AMOUNT R 5000 000.00
CLOSING DATE OF TENDER 07/07/2017 VALIDITY PERIOD OF TENDER

LAST DAY (VALIDITY PERIOD) NO. LATE TENDERS None

NO. TENDERS RECEIVED Seven NO. TENDERS - NON-RESPONSIVE

Tenders with estimated value between R 30 000 and R 1 000 000 { Vat Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 80/ 20 Points System

Tenders with estimated value greater than R 1 000 000 ( Vot Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 90 / 10 Points System

Tender no 73/2017 will be evaluated according to the 80/20 Preferential Points System
Lowest Amount Received (Including Vat) / Max 1740423.03 174042303 [Max | molmaxs [ 20
TENDERS RECEIVED: BE&?:ITUS Bid Amount Corrected Amount  |Price Points BBBEE Points Total Points
SPK Engineers C.C 1 R 567660492 | R S 676 604.92 -100.93 20.00 -80.93
DFR Engineers 2 R 174042303 | R 1740423.03 80.00 1B8.00 ‘98,00




REASON: ; A -

Ingcali Consulting Engineers

No proof of registered competent person on GCC, PSIRA and certified energy manager

Bokamace Consulting Engineering Services

No proof of registered competent person on GCC, PSIRA and certified energy manager

Thabile Eastern Cape

No proof of registered competent person on GCC, PSIRA and certified energy manager

Hamsa Consulting Engineers

No proof of registered competent person on GCC, PSIRA and certified energy manager

Eya Bantu Group (Pty) Ltd

No proof of registered competent person on GCC, PSIRA and certified energy manager

EVALUATION COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION:

% IDATE 7 31/07/2017

It Is Recormmended That the Tender Be Awarded to

DFR Engineers

Additional Comments : that the award be made for 1 740 423.03 for three years

s Below R 200 000.00)

Date

Municipal Manager

00000.00)

f| i toet e

N COMMITTEE APPROVAL:

oA ]

That the award be granted to DFR Engineers at an amount of R1 740 423.03 for three years,

_uﬁféhnﬁmin?e

Date




	00000001
	00000002

